
CLUB Equipe 1 Equipe 2 Equipe 3 Equipe 4 Equipe 5

SAINT GERMAIN LES CORBEIL TT - 08911469

9130707 - LIBOUREL - Pierre-Antoine - 1053

9134708 - CHARRIERE LASSERE - Frédérick - 978

9128655 - HECKER - Jean-Luc - 923

9148689 - PHAM - Daniel - 1148

COURCOURONNES C.O. - 08911461

3342599 - HERFORT-BOTEL Camille - 1093 pts

3334714 - HERFORT Lucas - 670 pts

9133276 - CASTALDI Pierre - 655 pts

9126910 - THIVANT Franck - 532 pts

MILLY MAISSE TENNIS DE TABLE - 08911439

91 43 476 Faule Tristan 1093 pts

91 46 188 Faule Benjamin 500 pts

LPO LONGJUMEAU - 08910359

9125669 Besnard Jérôme 1249

9143852 Houlbracq Victor 1149

VIRY CHATILLON ES - 08910077

9148272 GREFF-THOMAS Nathaël (phase 2 pts:702)

9148271 GREFF Dominique  (phase 2 pts:585)

9147366 LEVESQUE Lucas (phase 2 pts:704)

9149199 LEVESQUE Sylvain (phase 2 pts:575)

YERRES ATT - 08911083

9143456 LE NORMAND Sébastien 1170

586353 JENNY Sébastien 1041

CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT - 08910918

9133728- Cucchiara-clement-2131

9144082- barcelo-valentin-1747

9130359- dos reis-Alexandre-1647

9144490-pons-julien-1028

ETRECHY ASETT - 08910914

9128076 - BRAUNWARTH - Michel - 1083

9137296 - Valentin Lequeux -807

Ste GENEVIEVE SP - 08910876

9138571 - GAPAILLARD Aubin - 1515

9133300 - SINQUIN Yvan - 1591 (Bondoufle)

9153112 - DUVAL MACCHI Diego - 617

9146240 - FEDRIZZI ROSSIGNOL Thibault - 627

IGNY T.T. - 08910861

9127502 MASCETTI Arthur 2388

9148934 GENIAUT Rémi 1462

9133815 HAMDOUN Mathis 1924

9133814 HAMDOUN Nathael 2188

9134590 DENIZET Aurélien 1854

9135617 SALAMEH Antoine 1518

9147235 ROYER VARNAT Landry 848

9147631 CORDE Jules 672

9153029 MICHEL Paul 527

9147464 ROSSI JURBERT Corentin 641

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT - 08910402

941041 LEFEVRE Jean-Jacques 

91679 CHAMONT Bruno

1630 points

9135048 CHRISTOPHE Jossuah

9137194 ECHAOUI Miguel

2775 Points

9156521 CAILHOL Franck

9142930 SIMOND Cassam

1409 Points

9419860 LOOBUYCK Samuel

9157137 LOOBUYCK Matthieu 

1601 Points

9136001 LEFEVRE Matteo 

9316396 SERGIUS Tony 

2332 Points

SAVIGNY SO PING - 08910310

9133864 PORCEDDU Mickael

9137023 HARDY Guillaume

2736

9129855 MASARIN Thomas

9134764 NIEPOMIASCI Laurent

1727

9152974 FLECKINGER Timothe

9153362 DJELLEL Khillian

1000

ATHIS MONS USO - 08910102

7889085 - LAI - David - 590 pts

9145343 - LAI - Clement - 486 pts

9120709 - AGNELO - Serge - 1373 pts

9122023 - LE MORLEC - Loic - 1135 pts

PALAISEAU US - 08910042

9134629 - HULIN - Vincent - 4345

9116483 - REGNAULD - Sylvain (Chilly)

9239176 - DE CASTILLA - Alphonse - 4456

3822374 - GENESTOUT - Gabriel

9141194 - GAUGEZ - Mathieu - 3800

3823526 - BOURBON -Quentin

9129845 - POINSOT - Barthelemy - 2804

9138639 - SELLAM - Julien

9131049 - MARIGNAC - Quentin - 2959

916630 - ANDRIEUX - Jean-Claude

14 9 5 3 3
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CLUB Equipe 1 Equipe 2 Équipe 3

ETRECHY ASETT - 08910914

9143597 - CAZENEUVE - Céline - 721

9144378 - GAUTRON - Anne-Sophie - 616

IGNY T.T. - 08910861

9114109 BARRANCO Stéphanie 1362

9134635 BONHOMME Caroline 1509

9140548 GOUT Emeline 1639

9144006 KRIEF Anaelle 619

9153765 MANCELLE HIMIDI Inaya 626

9150648 GROS Clémence 551 (CHEVRY)

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT - 08910402

9141941 ANUSHAN Amandine

9141942 ANUSHAN Angélique 

1664 Points

9144354 LEFEVRE Tessa

9144385 BENAHMED Yasmine

1715 Points

9137161 ABDOU Siti

9140944 LEFEVRE Chloé

2105 Points

SAVIGNY SO PING - 08910310

9147895 LEITE LOPES Karine

0610332 PONS Nelly

1012 points

9155640 VANTHTHONG DESCHAMPS Dung Anh

9135124 COUDERC Monique

1001

9144651 DENIAUX Elisa

9155564 PONSIGNON Laure

856

ATHIS MONS USO - 08910102

916333 ALBEAU Karine (savigny)

915629 DUCHESNE Florence

1694 poins

PALAISEAU US - 08910042

5953737 - BAELDE - Eleonore - 2508

913555 - ANDRIEUX - Emilie

9149390 - VINCENT - Lilou - 1095

9153177 - ANDRIEUX - Leelouane

6 4 3
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CLUB Equipe 1 Equipe 2 Equipe 3 Equipe 4 Equipe 5 Equipe 6

ETRECHY ASETT - 08910914

9137296 - Valentin Lequeux -807

9144378 - GAUTRON - Anne-Sophie - 616

9128076 - BRAUNWARTH - Michel - 1083

9143597 - CAZENEUVE - Céline - 721

Ste GENEVIEVE SP - 08910876

9138571 - GAPAILLARD Aubin - 1515

9143417 - DUTAUD Lou - 944

9127502 - MASCETTI Arthur - 2388

9141801 - GAPAILLARD Lou -1110

9153112 - DUVAL MACCHI Diego - 617

9149588 - DEMONSABLON Chloé - 614

IGNY T.T. - 08910861

9114109 BARRANCO Stéphanie 1362

9134590 DENIZET Aurélien 1854

9140548 GOUT Emeline 1639

9133815 HAMDOUN Mathis 1924

9144006 KRIEF Anaelle 619

9148934 GENIAUT Rémi 1462

9153765 MANCELLE HIMIDI Inaya 541

9147464 ROSSI JURBERT Corentin 641

9127502 MASCETTI Arthur 2388

9141801 GAPAILLARD Lou 1110 (Ste Gen)

9134635 BONHOMME Caroline 1509

9134629 HULIN Vincent 2126 (Palaiseau)

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT - 08910402

9135048 CHRISTOPHE Jossuah

9141942 ANUSHAN Angélique 

1733 Points

9136001 LEFEVRE Matteo

9144354 LEFEVRE Tessa

2495 Points

91679 CHAMONT Bruno

9137161 ABDOU Siti

1275 Points

9133300 SINQUIN Yvan (Bondoufle)

9141941 ANUSHAN Amandine 

2703 Points

9129177 BOURDEAU Bruno

9144385 BENAHMED Yasmine 

1891 Points

9137194 ECHAOUI Miguel 

9140944 LEFEVRE Chloé 

3199 Points

SAVIGNY SO PING - 08910310

9147895 LEITE LOPES Karine

9133864 PORCEDDU Mickael

1859

9129855 MASARIN Thomas

0610332 PONS Nelly

1392

9155564 PONSIGNON Laure

9152974 FLECKINGER Timothe

1000

9135124 COUDERC Monique

9445293 SOLEIL Christophe

1459

916333 ALBEAU Karine

9415552 LEDAIN Sébastien

2460

9144651 DENIAUX Elisa

9127916 MIGUEL Romain

1063

ATHIS MONS USO - 08910102

915629 - DUCHESNE - Florence - 984 pts

9420111 - DUCHESNE - Lilian - 786 pts

PALAISEAU US - 08910042

9239176 - DE CASTILLA - Alphonse - 3899

5953737 - BAELDE - Eleonore

9134629 - HULIN - Vincent - 3635

9134635 - BONHOMME - Caroline (Igny)

916630 - ANDRIEUX - Jean-Claude - 1879

9153177 - ANDRIEUX - Leelouane

9141194 - GAUGEZ - Mathieu - 2804

913555 - ANDRIEUX - Emilie

9129845 - POINSOT - Barthelemy - 1998

9149390 - VINCENT - Lilou

3822374 - GENESTOUT - Gabriel  - 2675

9157728 -  MIKAEL - Nour

7 6 5 4 4 4
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